                                      HCS-5100 Series Digital Infrared Language Distribution System
 4.27
HCS-5100R
Digital Infrared Receivers
Features
■ Compliant to IEC 61603-7 and IEC 60914
■ Compatible with any other IR simultaneous interpretation
system compliant to IEC 61603-7

Color                           Black (PANTONE 419 C)
White (PANTONE Cool Gray 1 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-5100R/04                  4 CHs Digital Infrared Receiver
(LCD, language display,
optional rechargeable battery
pack or 2xAA alkaline cells,
excl. battery, black)
HCS-5100R/08                  8 CHs Digital Infrared Receiver
(LCD, language display,
optional rechargeable battery
pack or 2xAA alkaline cells,
excl. battery, black)
HCS-5100R/16                 16 CHs Digital Infrared Receiver
(LCD, language display,
optional rechargeable battery
pack or 2xAA alkaline cells,
excl. battery, black)
HCS-5100R/32                 32 CHs Digital Infrared Receiver
(LCD, language display,
optional rechargeable battery
pack or 2xAA alkaline cells,
excl. battery, black)